
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Carlos Fernandes 398

Valter Cardoso 6355

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

Adruzilo Lopes 3271

Vitor Hugo 2037

José Viana Martins 4055

Rodrigo Assunção 3588

Luís Mota 3148

Alexandre Ramos 1601

Carlos Rafael Marreiros 1156

Ricardo Barreto 1164

Armando Carvalho 2821

Ana Santos 2785

António Cruz Monteiro 2514

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2513

João Marcelino 3441

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1009

Helder Cordeiro 2302

Bruno Pereira 2445

Bruno Pedrosa 3905

Sérgio Simões 3729

Luís Martins 1933

Laura Marques 1935

Guilherme Oiteiro 9393

MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO GARCIA EC-00136-ESP/GA

DAVID TORRES MENON PA-01800-ESP/GA

Andre Pereira 791

Filipa Pereira 9503

Jorge Luis 2385

Diogo Narciso 1944

Henrique Azenha 2615

Hugo Marques 2883

Pedro Antunes 9452

Carlos Stoffel 9450

Luis Gonzaga de Abreu E Vasconcelos Portocarrero Caseiro 2017

João Azeiteiro 1975

Pedro Pereira 6474

Helena Maia 5652

Júlio Figueiredo 3359

Rui Figueiredo 3340

José  Pereira 3393

Hugo  Teotónio 3392

Henrique Correia 2380

Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602

António Joaquim Pereira 1122

João Rodrigues 6205

Bruno Carvalho 6232

Luís Caetano 4131

David Monteiro 2337

Filipa Tintim 7315

Mariana Tintim 7314

Tiago Pereira 7318

Fernando Pereira 7317

Bruno Marques 1416

Cláudio Pedreiro 1420

Rui Ferreira 4682

Bruno Almeida 6870

Bernardo Maia 3657

Helder Pinto 3658

Bruno Almeida 3182

Miguel Costa 3245

Daniela Lopes 3451

Ana Miguel Pereira 5260

Miguel Paião 3039

Pedro Tondela 1904

Isaac Portela 2805

Duarte Miguel Susano 2811

Rui Tavares 2782

Diogo Pereira 2783

António Santana 2036

Joana Santana Abrantes 9442

Pedro Cecilio 1070

Tiago Ministro 2061

Nuno Pereira 7432

Nuno Ricardo Magalhães Pedro 9501

Francisco Fontes 9533

Carlos Magalhães 3225

Vítor Matias 4585

Pedro Júlio 4589

Marcelo Pereira 3474

Pedro Rebelo 3328

Paulo Santos 1311

Rute Santos 1310

Luciano Gomes 512

Alexandre Cordeiro 4761

João Aguiar 2069

Leandro Costa 8197

André Gameiro 8193

João Leonardo 2355

Marco Sousa 1772

José Loureiro 2763

Ana Carvalho 2764

Hugo Lopes 2717 Classe 16 X5

Magda Oliveira 2734

Diogo Marújo 672 Classe 16 X5

Jorge Carvalho 1170

André Cabeças 1149 Classe 16 X5

Miguel Castro 462

Carlos Matos 3454 Classe 16 X5

Ricardo Faria 3065

Lucas Simões 5569 Classe 16 X5

Gonçalo Cunha 5570

Henrique Moniz 2822 Classe 16 X5

Paulo Silva 5230

Danny Carreira 3188 Classe 16 X5

Marco Macedo 1892

Joni Goncalves 3129 Classe 16 X5

Luis Boiça 1647

Nuno Coelho 4640 Classe 16 X5

Ricardo Cunha 3105

Francisco Custódio 1960 Classe 16 X5

Paulo Marques 768

José Loureiro 6912 Classe 16 X5

Alexandre Rodrigues 5043

A Comissão Organizadora 01/09/2025

Rallye Constálica Viseu Dão Lafões

Campeonato Promo de Ralis | Campeonato Centro de Ralis | Clio Trophy Portugal  | Taça de Portugal GT de Ralis | Campeonato Centro de Ralis 2RM

 6 a  7 de setembro de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CProR CCR CLIOTP TPRGT CCR2RM

X X39 Pedro Cecilio 1070 TOYOTA YARIS 5551 Classe 8

X

X

49 José Loureiro 2763 SEAT IBIZA 7009 Classe 10

Classe 3 P2

XX2

X1

X X9 João Marcelino 3441 RENAULT  CLIO RS 7101

X33 Bruno Almeida 3182 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701 Classe 10 X2 X X

X43 Marcelo Pereira 3474 RENAULT 5 9542 Classe 10 X2

3 Adruzilo Lopes 3271 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14

X3

X3

X X

X

P2

7 Armando Carvalho 2821 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6629 Classe 14

26 João Rodrigues 6205 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4/5 9089 Classe 4 X

55 Henrique Moniz 2822 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9692

51 Diogo Marújo 672 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8306 Racing4you

X

3014

X X

Classe 17 P4 X X

Classe 11 X2

2 Miguel Carvalho 2002 HYUNDAI i20 N5 9680

X23 José  Pereira 3393 BMW 316 I 6872

X24 Henrique Correia 2380 FORD ESCORT S 9884 Classe 11 X2

X40 Nuno Pereira 7432 HONDA CIVIC 7160 Classe 9 X1 X

60 José Loureiro 6912 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9522

X18 Henrique Azenha 2615 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4 P2 X

22

3243

X

X

X

X

52 André Cabeças 1149 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 8137

59 Francisco Custódio 1960 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10147

X X6 Carlos Rafael Marreiros 1156 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 10010 Classe 4 P2 X X

390

X

X

X37 Rui Tavares 2782 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1 P1 X

X41 SPORTS & YOU 2884 Lancia Ypsilon TBA Classe 4 P2 Sports & You

3471

X

X X

54 Lucas Simões 5569 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9751 OA Motorsport 

27 Luís Caetano 4131 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 8917 Classe 4 P2

15 Miguel Angel Alonso Garcia EC-00136-ESP/GA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX (CT9A) 10294 Classe 14 X3

56 Danny Carreira 3188 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8605

X

P2

X

X2

X28 Filipa Tintim 7315 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9790 Classe 4

31 Rui Ferreira 4682 BMW E36 COUPE 10228 Classe 11 X X

X32 Bernardo Maia 3657 HONDA CIVIC 10125 Classe 10 X2

X17 Jorge Luis 2385 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2 X X

X2

P2

X

X

X

48 João Leonardo 2355 SKODA FELICIA 5966 Classe 10

42 Vítor Matias 4585 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 Classe 3

36

X X

X

X16 Andre Pereira 791 CITROEN AX 5668 Classe 9 X1

Isaac Portela 2805 CITROEN C2 R2 6883 Classe 9 X1 X

X

X

X

58 Nuno Coelho 4640 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367

X44 Paulo Santos 1311 PEUGEOT 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

X45 Luciano Gomes 512 CITROEN AX SPORT 8063 Classe 8 X1 X

X10 Helder Cordeiro 2302 BMW M3 E46 8353 Classe 12 X2

X

X X

30 Bruno Marques 1416 BMW 328 is 6868 Classe 11 X2

29 Tiago Pereira 7318 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9864 Classe 4 P2 X

Wintech Competição

X X

X

X

X

X20 Luis Gonzaga de Abreu E Vasconcelos Portocarrero Caseiro 2017 HONDA CIVIC EG4 10255 Classe 11 X2

X35 Miguel Paião 3039 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786 Classe 1 P1

X1 X

X

P4

X34 Daniela Lopes 3451 PEUGEOT 206 9490 Classe 9

14 Guilherme Oiteiro 9393 SKODA FABIA N5 10217 Classe 17

X1 X X

X X

X3 X

X46 Alexandre Cordeiro 4761 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9

X

38 António Santana 2036 MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION X (CZ4A) 8349 Classe 14

53 Carlos Matos 3454 SKODA FABIA R5 9956

8 António Cruz Monteiro 2514 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 7 P3

X X

X

5 Luís Mota 3148 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5714 Classe 14 X3

X47 Leandro Costa 8197 RENAULT  CLIO 9801 Classe 9 X1

X X

X X

X

X12 Luís Martins 1933 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9305 Classe 2 P1

X4 José Viana Martins 4055 PEUGEOT 208 9048 Classe 2 P1 X X

X1 Carlos Fernandes 398 Porsche 997 GT3 Rally PT-2744-24 RGT RGT

57 Joni Goncalves 3129 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457

X25 Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602 FORD ESCORT S 9953 Classe 11 X2

X11 Bruno Pedrosa 3905 HONDA CIVIC 6923 Classe 10 X2

X

X X

XJúlio Figueiredo 3359 PEUGEOT 206 RC 7866 Classe 10 X2

X19 Pedro Antunes 9452 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 MKII 7908 Classe 10 X2

50 Hugo Lopes 2717 HYUNDAI i20 N RALLY2 8978

X

Total Inscritos: 59

Wintech Competição 390

21 Pedro Pereira 6474 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9754 Classe 4 XP2 X X


